123 www.mcmhk.com123 www.mcmhk.com
Power Tools AND GeNerATors
123 www.mcmhk.com123
Power Tools AND GeNerATors
www.mcmhk.comTile Cutters | Power Tools and Generators
Speed Standard Tile Cutters
STAR -N Standard Tile Cutters
STAR -N PLUS Standard Tile Cutters

(93cm.) 12919 1 12 93 cm 65x65 cm 520 mm 1.000 kg 14,00 kg
©RUBI 2012 rubi.com
Order code Model
13942 SPeeD -42 17" (42 cm) 42 cm 30x30 cm 5- 15 mm 4.73 kg
13962 SPeeD -62 25" (62 cm) 62 cm 44x44 cm 5 -15 mm 7.01 kg
13972 SPeeD -72 28" (72 cm) 72 cm 51x51 cm 5 -15 mm 9.38 kg
13992 SPeeD- 92 36" (92 cm) 92 cm 65x65 cm 5 -15 mm 12.20 kg
7/4/12 www.rubi.com/moduls/catalog/imprimir.php?gamma=56
1/1www.rubi.com/moduls/catalog/imprimir.php?gamma=56
 SPEED STANDARD TILE CUTTERS
Includes Scoring Wheel Ø 5/16” (8 mm.) TUNGSTEN CARBIDE.
Direct vision of the scoring and cutting line.
In models 72 and 92:
Supplement aluminium base for tiles of large format and bigger
breaker.
Solid guides of Ø 20 mm.for a greater torsion resistance and a
larger pitcher.
REF.
SPEED42 WITH CARRYING CASE 17"
(42 cm.) 13943 2 24 42 cm 30x30 cm 515 mm Yes 4,73 kg 6,15 kg
SPEED62 WITH CARRYING CASE 25"
(62 cm.) 13963 2 24 62 cm 44x44 cm 515 mm Yes 7,01 kg 8,79 kg
SPEED72 WITH CARRYING CASE 28"
(72 cm. ) 13973 1 18 72 cm 51x51 cm 515 mm Yes 9,38 kg 13,80 kg
SPEED92 WITH CARRYING CASE 36"
(92 cm.) 13993 1 18 92 cm 65x65 cm 515 mm Yes 12,20 kg 17,00 kg
SPEED42 17" (42 cm.) 13942 2 40 42 cm 30x30 cm 515 mm No 4,73 kg No kg
SPEED62 25" (62 cm.) 13962 2 30 62 cm 44x44 cm 515 mm No 7,01 kg No kg
SPEED72 28" (72 cm.) 13972 1 40 72 cm 51x51 cm 515 mm No 9,38 kg No kg

SPEED92 36" (92 cm.) 13992 1 28 92 cm 65x65 cm 515 mm No 12,20 kg No kg
©RUBI 2012 rubi.com
Order code Model
12990 STAR -40 -n 17" (42 cm) 42 cm 30x30 cm 12 mm 3.58 kg
12992 STAR- 50 -n 21" (51 cm) 51 cm 36x36 cm 12 mm 4.07 kg
12968 STAR -60-n 24" (61 cm) 61 cm 43x43 cm 12 mm 5.20 kg
7/4/12 www.rubi.com/moduls/catalog/imprimir.php?gamma=56
1/1www.rubi.com/moduls/catalog/imprimir.php?gamma=56
 SPEED STANDARD TILE CUTTERS
Includes Scoring Wheel Ø 5/16” (8 mm.) TUNGSTEN CARBIDE.
Direct vision of the scoring and cutting line.
In models 72 and 92:
Supplement aluminium base for tiles of large format and bigger
breaker.
Solid guides of Ø 20 mm.for a greater torsion resistance and a
larger pitcher.
REF.
SPEED42 WITH CARRYING CASE 17"
(42 cm.) 13943 2 24 42 cm 30x30 cm 515 mm Yes 4,73 kg 6,15 kg
SPEED62 WITH CARRYING CASE 25"
(62 cm.) 13963 2 24 62 cm 44x44 cm 515 mm Yes 7,01 kg 8,79 kg
SPEED72 WITH CARRYING CASE 28"
(72 cm. ) 13973 1 18 72 cm 51x51 cm 515 mm Yes 9,38 kg 13,80 kg
SPEED92 WITH CARRYING CASE 36"
(92 cm.) 13993 1 18 92 cm 65x65 cm 515 mm Yes 12,20 kg 17,00 kg
SPEED42 17" (42 cm.) 13942 2 40 42 cm 30x30 cm 515 mm No 4,73 kg No kg
SPEED62 25" (62 cm.) 13962 2 30 62 cm 44x44 cm 515 mm No 7,01 kg No kg
SPEED72 28" (72 cm.) 13972 1 40 72 cm 51x51 cm 515 mm No 9,38 kg No kg

SPEED92 36" (92 cm.) 13992 1 28 92 cm 65x65 cm 515 mm No 12,20 kg No kg
©RUBI 2012 rubi.com
Order code Model
12995 STAR -40- n PlUS 17" (42 cm) 42 cm 30x30cm 12 mm 3.5 kg
12997 STAR -50- n PlUS 21" (51 cm) 51 cm 36x36cm 12 mm 4.0 kg
12978 STAR- 60 -n PlUS 24" (61 cm) 61 cm 43x43cm 12 mm 4.8 kg
7/4/12 www.rubi.com/moduls/catalog/imprimir.php?gamma=56
1/1www.rubi.com/moduls/catalog/imprimir.php?gamma=56
 SPEED STANDARD TILE CUTTERS
Includes Scoring Wheel Ø 5/16” (8 mm.) TUNGSTEN CARBIDE.
Direct vision of the scoring and cutting line.
In models 72 and 92:
Supplement aluminium base for tiles of large format and bigger
breaker.
Solid guides of Ø 20 mm.for a greater torsion resistance and a
larger pitcher.
REF.
SPEED42 WITH CARRYING CASE 17"
(42 cm.) 13943 2 24 42 cm 30x30 cm 515 mm Yes 4,73 kg 6,15 kg
SPEED62 WITH CARRYING CASE 25"
(62 cm.) 13963 2 24 62 cm 44x44 cm 515 mm Yes 7,01 kg 8,79 kg
SPEED72 WITH CARRYING CASE 28"
(72 cm. ) 13973 1 18 72 cm 51x51 cm 515 mm Yes 9,38 kg 13,80 kg
SPEED92 WITH CARRYING CASE 36"
(92 cm.) 13993 1 18 92 cm 65x65 cm 515 mm Yes 12,20 kg 17,00 kg
SPEED42 17" (42 cm.) 13942 2 40 42 cm 30x30 cm 515 mm No 4,73 kg No kg
SPEED62 25" (62 cm.) 13962 2 30 62 cm 44x44 cm 515 mm No 7,01 kg No kg
SPEED72 28" (72 cm.) 13972 1 40 72 cm 51x51 cm 515 mm No 9,38 kg No kg